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Chief Commissaire: Cayolyn Jones Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
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Stage 2 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 128 Matilda TAYLOR 1h06:29
2. 129 Hannah WALTERS +45
3. 130 Eliza BULGER +47
4. 124 Charlotte SNELLING +56
5. 131 Grace ALCOCK +1:02
6. 123 Elise VAUGHAN +1:15
7. 122 Anice UNTHANK +5:22
8. 126 Allegra CLARKE +6:16
9. 127 Summer STERREN +6:55
10. 125 Kaitlyn DEATH +14:13
11. 121 Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE +14:24

• Average speed of the winner:  30.3 km/h
• Number of starters: 11

GC Points Classification
After Stage 2

pt1. 128 Matilda TAYLOR 30
2. 129 Hannah WALTERS 28
3. 131 Grace ALCOCK 16
4. 130 Eliza BULGER 15
5. 123 Elise VAUGHAN 15
6. 124 Charlotte SNELLING 11
7. 121 Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE 7
8. 127 Summer STERREN 6
9. 122 Anice UNTHANK 5
10. 126 Allegra CLARKE 4
11. 125 Kaitlyn DEATH 3

Intermediate Sprints
Climb Lap 1

pt1. 128 Matilda TAYLOR 3
2. 131 Grace ALCOCK 2
3. 129 Hannah WALTERS 1

GC Points
pt1. 128 Matilda TAYLOR 15

2. 129 Hannah WALTERS 12
3. 130 Eliza BULGER 10
4. 124 Charlotte SNELLING 8
5. 131 Grace ALCOCK 6
6. 123 Elise VAUGHAN 5
7. 122 Anice UNTHANK 4
8. 126 Allegra CLARKE 3
9. 127 Summer STERREN 2
10. 125 Kaitlyn DEATH 1
11. 121 Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE 1
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Stage 3 Cross-Off
Key:  ⚑ GC  ★ Young Rider  ☀ Mature Rider  ⚐ Sprint  ▴ Climb  ♞ Aggressor

121 M. DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

+14:37
⚐ 7pt (7.)

122 A. UNTHANK

+6:06 (7.)
⚐ 5pt (9.)

123 E. VAUGHAN

+1:15 (5.)
⚐ 15pt (5.)

124 C. SNELLING

+1:28 (6.)
⚐ 11pt (6.)

125 K. DEATH

+14:51
⚐ 3pt

126 A. CLARKE

+6:56 (8.)
⚐ 4pt

127 S. STERREN

+7:19 (9.)
⚐ 6pt (8.)

128 M. TAYLOR

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 30pt (1.)

129 H. WALTERS

+41 (2.)
⚐ 28pt (2.)

130 E. BULGER

+1:07 (4.)
⚐ 15pt (4.)

131 G. ALCOCK

+1:06 (3.)
⚐ 16pt (3.)

Total stage 3 starters: 11


